Maine Revenue Services
Taxable Sales by Sector
In Thousands of Dollars

Building Supply
Food Store

General Merchandise
Other Retail
Auto/Transportation
Restaurant

Lodging

Consumer Sales
Business Operating
Total

Utilities

Total plus Utilities

April'20

$244,464.0
$182,585.5
$183,979.9
$320,853.8
$340,825.2
$84,547.2
$9,827.0

$1,367,082.5

$199,929.8

$1,567,012.3

$104,626.4

$1,671,638.7

% Ch.

9.6%
4.4%
-31.2%
43.8%
-27.3%
-57.9%
-80.2%
-15.0%
-3.6%
“13.7%
-4.1%
-13.1%

April'19

$222,965.6
$174,821.9
$267,476.6
$223,132.8
$468,866.2
$200,949.7

$49,610.3

$1,607,823.2

$207,404.6

$1,815,227.8

$109,044.3

$1,924,272.1

% Ch.

2.4%
6.2%
8.9%
12.9%
8.3%
4.4%
12.3%
7.5%
10.0%
7.8%
-0.1%
7.3%

April'18

$217,653.3
$164,598.5
$245,580.1
$197,658.1
$432,889.2
$192,506.1

$44,181.9

$1,495,067.2

$188,505.1

$1,683,572.3

$109,155.7

$1,792,728.0

Taxable sales for return processed by the 10th day of the second month following the end of the reporting period.
For example, April 2019 sales are the sales processed through June 10th 2019.

Average

Last 3 Mos.
Vs. Last Yr.

% Change
14.0%
8.1%
-12.9%
39.6%
-16.8%
-29.1%
-39.5%
-3.4%
-3.0%
-3.4%

Moving Total
Last 12 Mos.
Vs. Prior
% Change
4.3%
5.0%
0.4%
26.3%
0.5%
-1.9%
4.2%
5.1%
3.2%
4.9%

YTD Growth
CY'20 vs. "19
Thru February
% Change

12.8%

7.5%

-8.8%

40.2%

-10.7%

-20.3%

-27.6%

0.5%

-0.7%

0.4%



