Maine Revenue Services Taxable Sales by Sector In Thousands of Dollars

	April'20	% Ch.	April'19	% Ch.	April'18	Average Last 3 Mos. Vs. Last Yr.	Moving Total Last 12 Mos. Vs. Prior	YTD Growth CY'20 vs. '19 Thru February
	40111010		4444	- 40/	404- 4-4	% Change	% Change	% Change
Building Supply	\$244,464.0	9.6%	\$222,965.6	2.4%	\$217,653.3	14.0%	4.3%	12.8%
Food Store	\$182,585.5	4.4%	\$174,821.9	6.2%	\$164,598.5	8.1%	5.0%	7.5%
General Merchandise	\$183,979.9	-31.2%	\$267,476.6	8.9%	\$245,580.1	-12.9%	0.4%	-8.8%
Other Retail	\$320,853.8	43.8%	\$223,132.8	12.9%	\$197,658.1	39.6%	26.3%	40.2%
Auto/Transportation	\$340,825.2	-27.3%	\$468,866.2	8.3%	\$432,889.2	-16.8%	0.5%	-10.7%
Restaurant	\$84,547.2	-57.9%	\$200,949.7	4.4%	\$192,506.1	-29.1%	-1.9%	-20.3%
Lodging	\$9,827.0	-80.2%	\$49,610.3	12.3%	\$44,181.9	-39.5%	4.2%	-27.6%
Consumer Sales	\$1,367,082.5	-15.0%	\$1,607,823.2	7.5%	\$1,495,067.2	-3.4%	5.1%	0.5%
Business Operating	\$199,929.8	-3.6%	\$207,404.6	10.0%	\$188,505.1	-3.0%	3.2%	-0.7%
Total	\$1,567,012.3	-13.7%	\$1,815,227.8	7.8%	\$1,683,572.3	-3.4%	4.9%	0.4%
Utilities	\$104,626.4	-4.1%	\$109,044.3	-0.1%	\$109,155.7			
Total plus Utilities	\$1,671,638.7	-13.1%	\$1,924,272.1	7.3%	\$1,792,728.0			

Taxable sales for return processed by the 10th day of the second month following the end of the reporting period. For example, April 2019 sales are the sales processed through June 10th 2019.